

Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. 330-674-1055 • 866-674-1055 (Toll-free) • 330-674-1869 (fax)

Additional Account Contact and Agreement of Financial Responsibility for Account

(Part 1 and Part 2 must both be completed to allow additional person to be added as account contact)
Only the account holder can remove the additional contact once listed on the account.

(printed name of account owner)	, authorize Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative,
Inc. to add	as additional contact for
Account Number	
XSignature (Account Owner)	
Signature (Account Owner)	Date
D / D# 4	
<u>PART 2:</u>	
	, authorize the above account owner and Holmes-
I,(printed name of additional contact	, authorize the above account owner and Holmes-
I,	o add my name to the above mentioned account as an additional
I,	
I,	o add my name to the above mentioned account as an additional e financially responsible for any unpaid balance on this account. ed in the Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. Code of
I,	o add my name to the above mentioned account as an additional e financially responsible for any unpaid balance on this account. ed in the Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. Code of which states that "Applications for joint membership shall not be
I,	o add my name to the above mentioned account as an additional e financially responsible for any unpaid balance on this account. ed in the Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. Code of which states that "Applications for joint membership shall not be an owner of this account and will not be entitled to any of the rights."
I,	o add my name to the above mentioned account as an additional e financially responsible for any unpaid balance on this account. ed in the Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. Code of which states that "Applications for joint membership shall not be an owner of this account and will not be entitled to any of the rights."
I,	o add my name to the above mentioned account as an additional e financially responsible for any unpaid balance on this account. ed in the Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. Code of which states that "Applications for joint membership shall not be an owner of this account and will not be entitled to any of the rights."
I,	o add my name to the above mentioned account as an additional e financially responsible for any unpaid balance on this account. ed in the Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. Code of which states that "Applications for joint membership shall not be an owner of this account and will not be entitled to any of the rights it allocations or retirements.
Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. contact, and in doing so, agree to I further understand that, as specific Regulations, Article I, Section 5,	o add my name to the above mentioned account as an additional e financially responsible for any unpaid balance on this account. ed in the Holmes-Wayne Electric Cooperative, Inc. Code of which states that "Applications for joint membership shall not be an owner of this account and will not be entitled to any of the rights it allocations or retirements.